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(+1)3016526500 - http:/Ichercherrestaurant.com/

The Card of Chercher Ethiopian Cuisine from Bethesda includes about 64 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $15.7. What User likes about Chercher Ethiopian Cuisine:

Very pleasant dinner at Chercher. The food is delicious, the servers are attentive, and the other guests who are
often groups of friends or families are enjoying their meals too. A very nice, laid back and relaxing place. read
more. You can at Chercher Ethiopian Cuisine from Bethesda try delicious vegetarian meals, in which no animal
meat or fish was brought into play, Furthermore, the drinks menu in this restaurant is impressive and offers a
good and comprehensive assortment of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth a try.
There are also delicious American meals, for example, burgers and grilled meat, and you can look forward to the
fine classic seafood cuisine.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/bethesda-1/chercher-ethiopian-cuisine/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/bethesda-1/chercher-ethiopian-cuisine/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/list/19009412/restaurants-bethesda-1
https://menulist.menu/list/69144509/best-vegetarian-friendly-restaurants-bethesda
https://menulist.menu/list/67585019/best-seafood-restaurants-bethesda
https://menulist.menu/

fllcoholic Drinks Pizza Small d 26 cm

MALBEC KIDS MENU

Main courses Coffee

RIBS ESPRESSO

Seqfood Vegetarian Entrees

FISH DULLET $14.0 TIKIL GOMEN $13.0
Vegetarian dishes Beef (Entrees) Dishes

SHIRO WOT $13.0 AWAZE TIBS $14.0
lamb dishes Biscuits and Cooksies

YEBEG TIBS $16.0 CHEESECAKE

Tnsalate Enirees - {amb

AVOCADO SALAD $8.0 YEBEG WOT (LAMB STEW) $16.0
Starters Hoofdgerechten - Vees

ZIL ZIL TIBS $16.0 TIBS FIRFIR $14.0

Spirits Tunch - Dinner

AMERICANO SPECIAL KITFO $16.0
[ ] [ ] [ ]
Main Course Non alcoholic drinks
GORED GORED $16.0 LEMON
WATER
T ﬁ [ ] Il !’ [ ] ll. I*
BAKLAVA Pasta
PASTA W/ TOMATO SAUCE $11.0
Beers PASTA W/ GROUND BEEF $13.0

BLUE MOON



Salad

CHERCHER BEEF OR CHICKEN
TIBS SALAD

ETHIOPIAN STYLE TOMATO SALAD

fippetizer
SAMBOSA LENTIL
SAMBOSA BEEF

Vegan Dish

DELUXE VEGAN COMBO (10
ITEMS)

SPECIAL VEGAN COMBO (7
ITEMS)

Poultry (Entrees)
DORO WOT
DORO TIBS

Chercher Combinations

CHERCHER COMBINATION OF
VEGAN AND MEAT SAMPLER (2)

CHERCHER COMBINATION OF
VEGAN AND MEAT SAMPLER (1)

Restaurant Calegory

VEGETARIAN
VEGAN

Dessert

FLAVORED GELATO
NAPOLEON CAKE
TIRAMISU CAKE

$10.0

$8.0

$18.0

$16.0

$18.0
$14.0

$45.0

$25.0

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH

SALAD

BREAD

STEAK

LAMB

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN
GARLIC
ONION
TILAPIA
AVOCADO
VEGETABLE
BEEF

Uncategorized

REGULAR TIBS

CHERCHER HOUSE SPECIAL TIBS

GEBA WETA TIBS
GOMEN BESAEGA
DELUXE KITFO
BOZENA SHIRO WOT
KONTA FIRFIR
ALECHA WOT

DORO ALECHA WOT
SALMON TIBS

YASA TIBS

YEMISER KIK WOT
YEATER KIK ALECHA WOT

$14.0
$16.0
$15.0
$14.0
$18.0
$14.0
$16.0
$16.0
$18.0
$16.0
$14.0
$13.0
$13.0



FOSOLIA BE CARROT $18.0



Chercher Ethiopian Culsi

4921 AveMD 208145203, Opening Hours:

Bethesda, United States Monday 16:00-21:00
Tuesday 16:00-21:00
Wednesday 16:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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