



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 4921 AveMD 208145203, Bethesda, United States (+1)3016526500 - http://chercherrestaurant.com/



The Card of Chercher Ethiopian Cuisine from Bethesda includes about 64 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$15.7. What <u>User</u> likes about Chercher Ethiopian Cuisine: Very pleasant dinner at Chercher. The food is delicious, the servers are attentive, and the other guests who are often groups of friends or families are enjoying their meals too. A very nice, laid back and relaxing place. <u>read</u> <u>more</u>. You can at Chercher Ethiopian Cuisine from <u>Bethesda try delicious vegetarian meals</u>, in which no animal meat or fish was brought into play, Furthermore, the drinks menu in this restaurant is impressive and offers a good and comprehensive assortment of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth a try. There are also delicious American meals, for example, *burgers and grilled meat*, and you can look forward to the fine classic <u>seafood</u> cuisine.



\$13.0

\$14.0

\$16.0

\$14.0

\$16.0

<i>Alcoholic Drinks</i> malbec		Pizza Small á 26 cm kids menu	
Main courses		Coffee	
RIBS		ESPRESSO	
Seafood		Vegetarian Entrees	
FISH DULLET	\$14.0	TIKIL GOMEN	
Vegetarian dishes		Beef (Entrees) Dishes	
SHIRO WOT	\$13.0	AWAZE TIBS	
Lamb dishes		Biscuits and Cookies	
YEBEG TIBS	\$16.0	CHEESECAKE	
Insalate		Entrees - Lamb	
AVOCADO SALAD	\$8.0	YEBEG WOT (LAMB STEW)	
Starters		Hoofdgerechten – Vlees	
ZIL ZIL TIBS	\$16.0	TIBS FIRFIR	
Spirits		Lunch - Dinner	
AMERICANO		SPECIAL KITFO	
Main Course		Non alcoholic drinks	
GORED GORED	\$16.0	LEMON	
Turkish specialties*		WATER	
BAKLAVA		Pasta	
		PASTA W/ TOMATO SAUCE	
Beers		PASTA W/ GROUND BEEF	

BLUE MOON

\$13.0

\$11.0



Salad

CHERCHER BEEF OR CHICKEN TIBS SALAD	\$10.0
ETHIOPIAN STYLE TOMATO SALAD	\$8.0
Appetizer	
SAMBOSA LENTIL	

Vegan Dish

DELUXE VEGAN COMBO (10 ITEMS)	\$18.0
SPECIAL VEGAN COMBO (7 ITEMS)	\$16.0

Poultry (Entrees)

DORO WOT	\$18.0
DORO TIBS	\$14.0

Chercher Combinations

CHERCHER COMBINATION OF VEGAN AND MEAT SAMPLER (2)	\$45.0
CHERCHER COMBINATION OF VEGAN AND MEAT SAMPLER (1)	\$25.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN VEGAN

Dessert

FLAVORED GELATO NAPOLEON CAKE TIRAMISU CAKE

These types of dishes are being served

FISH SALAD BREAD STEAK LAMB

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN
GARLIC
ONION
TILAPIA
AVOCADO
VEGETABLE
BEEF

Uncategorized

REGULAR TIBS	\$14.0
CHERCHER HOUSE SPECIAL TIBS	\$16.0
GEBA WETA TIBS	\$15.0
GOMEN BESAEGA	\$14.0
DELUXE KITFO	\$18.0
BOZENA SHIRO WOT	\$14.0
KONTA FIRFIR	\$16.0
ALECHA WOT	\$16.0
DORO ALECHA WOT	\$18.0
SALMON TIBS	\$16.0
YASA TIBS	\$14.0
YEMISER KIK WOT	\$13.0
YEATER KIK ALECHA WOT	\$13.0





FOSOLIA BE CARROT

\$18.0



Chercher Ethiopian Cuisine

4921 AveMD 208145203, Bethesda, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 16:00-21:00 Tuesday 16:00-21:00 Wednesday 16:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00



Made with menulist.menu